
C

C

C C

C

C
C

C

C

CC

C C

C

C C
C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C C

C

C
C

!

A
A

A A

AA

AAA
A

A
A

A
A

A A

A
AA A

A
A

A A

A
A A AAA

A
A

A
A AA

AAA AAA
A

A
A

A
A

A

A AA A A AA
A

A A

A
A

AA

A
A AA

AA

A
A AAA A A
A

AA AA
A

A

AA

A
AA A AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA

AA
AA

AA AA AA

AA

AA
AA

A
A

A
A AA

AA
AA

AA

A
AA

A

AA

AA

AAA
A AA

AA

A A

A
A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
AAA

AA
AA

AA

A
A

AA A A
A AA A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A A

A
A

A A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA

AA
AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A AA

AA
A

A

A
A

AAAA
A

A AA
AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A AA

AA

A
A AA AA

A
A

A
AA

A AA

A
A

A AA A

A A

A A
A A

A A

A
A

A
A

A A

A
AA A AA

A
A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
AA A A

A AAA
AA AA

A

A
A AAAA

A A

A AA
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A A
A A A

A

A AA AA AA A A
A

A
A

A
A

A A

A
A

A
A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
AAA

A
AA A

A A

A
A

A
A A A

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

AAA
A

A
AA

A

A
A

A A

A
A AA

AA

A
A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A AAA

A

AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

AA

A A

AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA AA AA AA

AA
AA

AA

AA AA AA AA AA AA AA

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

33

03

26

11

25

5

10

03

15

22

16

26

23

12

25

07

16

09

26

36

13

10

15

14

11

35

06

08

16

09

03

15

21

02

35

02

36

01

30

18

31

08

33

28

17

27

01

29

04

21

04

15

23

23

01

24

16

05

32

29

20 21

34

33

27

14

11

36

05

32

05

32

27

11

14

25

12

07

12 7

30

9

3

12

1

19

31

29

17

33

28

34

27

22

10

16

22

14

25

06

31

19

1

17

04

15

28

26

23

2

14

07

19

17

10

34

34

28

35

13

24

13

6

18

19

4

21 22

02

13

24

06

30

18

20

33

13

12

18

36

24

09

16

8

31

30

18

20

08

M E D I C I N E  B O W - R O U T T  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

1N 79W

2N 79W

1
N

 7
9

W

1
N

 8
0

W

1
N

 7
9

W

1
N

 7
8

W
2

N
 7

8
W

2
N

 7
9

W

2N 78W

3N 78W

2N 78W

1N 78W

2N 79W

3N 79W
2

N
 7

9
W

2
N

 7
9

.5
W

3
N

 7
8

W

3
N

 7
9

W

1N 80W

1.5N 80W
1.5N 80W

2N 80W

3
N

 8
0

W

3
N

 7
9

W

3N 80W

2N 80W

2
N

 8
0

W

2
N

 7
9

.5
W

Troublesome

ANTELOPE
P

ASS RD

C
OR
RA

L C
RU

NIT
2 SP

U
R
D

DIR
TY

B
IR
D
SP
UR

FS
RD

PA
LM

ER RN
CH

E LK
MT

N

COR
RALCRUNIT 2 SPURB

H
IG
H

CLIM
BER

DIR
T
Y

BI RDSPUR B

O UT
BACK

TI
G
ER

OIL
FSRD

GH224

GH2411

GH20

GH24

GH23

GH2415

GH24

GH23

GH215

GH222

GH394

GH2412

GH212

GH2417

GH39

GH21

GH2201

GH2411

GH2

GH2414

GH225

GH21

GH2415

GH216

GH22

GH2413

GH201

GH217

GH2416

GH215

GH213

GH241

GH214

GH20

£¤40

£¤40

M
U

SG
R

A
V

E

DITCH

K
IRTZ

D
ITCH

KIRTZ D
IT

C
H

PI CKERI NG
DIT

C
H

M
IS

SO
U

R
I

D
IT

C
H

E
N

N
IS

D
IT

C
H

Cha rli
e Cre

ek

Jensen Creek

Lawrence Creek

Smith Creek

Rock Creek

Fi
rs

tC

reek

M
onum

en
t Creek

E ast
Fork

Troubles ome Creek

Slide Creek

W
heatley C

reek

Coyote Creek

Hay Park Creek

Cor
ra

l
C

re
ek

Round Creek

Ethel Creek

Second Cr ee
k

T
ro

u
bl

es
o

m
e

C
re

ek

Colorado River

W
aste

C
reek

P
A

R
K

S
 R

 D

FOREST BDY

Palmer

Musgrave
Reservoir:
2HR CALL

Fitch

Hill

H-1

Div X

Div C

ROCK CREEK RESERVOIR

SCHOLL RESERVOIR

Corral Peaks - 11253

Grouse Mountain - 10374

Black Mountain - 9537

Antelope Pass - 7887

Red Mountain - 7930

The Gunsight - 8067

Gunsight Pass - 8350

Slide Mountain - 9931

40
°1
3'
N

40
°1
2'
N

40
°1
1'
N

40
°1
0'
N

40
°8
.9
9'
N

40
°8
'N

40
°7
'N

40
°6
'N

40
°5
'N

40
°4
'N

40
°1
3'
N

40
°1
2'
N

40
°1
1'
N

40
°1
0'
N

40
°8
.9
9'
N

40
°8
'N

40
°7
'N

40
°6
'N

40
°5
'N

40
°4
'N

106°9'W106°10'W106°11'W106°12'W106°13'W106°14'W106°15'W106°16'W106°17'W106°18'W106°19'W106°20'W106°21.01'W

416 acres as of 9/1 @ 1142

Pilot Map

SM
9/1/2021 2151
Acres from MMA

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

Black Mountain Fire
WY-MRF-000514

9/2/21 Day

0 0.9 1.80.45

Miles

IR Isolated Heat Source

Dip Site

Helispot

Division Break

Peaks

AA Powerlines

TFR 1/8134

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

FS Administrative Forest

Fire Perimeters 2019-2021

¯

Type Label Comments Latitude Longitude
Helispot H-1 FOB Helispot 40° 04.06738230' N 106° 17.52762672' W
Dip Site Palmer Gate is open (1234). Pond 14ft deep @ NE corner. 40° 08.99338332' N 106° 12.66562620' W
Dip Site Musgrave Reservoir: 2HR CALL 2-HR CALL AHEAD (Scholl). 8ft deep. 40° 06.72538302' N 106° 12.64262592' W
Dip Site Fitch 6-8ft deep. 40° 06.08238306' N 106° 10.76562540' W
Dip Site Hill 12ft deep. 40° 04.55338236' N 106° 17.80262682' W


